Full
Juniors
Juniors
Youth
Youth

2023/24 Subscriptions

(Gentlemen & Ladies)
(8-16)

(17-21)

(22-25)

(26-29)

University Students

Country

House

(Gentlemen & Ladies)

(Gentlemen & Ladies)

Basic Membership (CASC)

Apprentice

Gents Upstairs Locker

Gents/Ladies Lockers

Trolley Shed

Storage

Electricity

£825
£100
£225
£425
£625
£150
£475
£40

£495
£325

£20
£45

£20
£30



