

2023/24 Subscriptions

Full	(Gentlemen & Ladies)	£825
Juniors	(8-16)	£100
Juniors	(17-21)	£225
Youth	(22-25)	£425
Youth	(26-29)	£625
University Students		£150
Country	(Gentlemen & Ladies)	£475
House	(Gentlemen & Ladies)	£40
Basic Membership (CASC)		£495
Apprentice		£325
Gents Upstairs Locker		£20
Gents/Ladies Lockers		£45
Trolley Shed		
	Storage	£20
	Electricity	£30